3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/\S\QNS
(O corvricrzo B TYCO ELECTRONICS corpoRATION. M MIBHTR HHRRTEY: 2119599-2 A 60 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLTICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART B | ECR-14-004930 w2aer20d | RK | G
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED C | FCR-15-006384 paApR20lS | | JT
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 2119792-2 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440~ 1
2150226 -1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE]| 2119951 -1 19016971 8-2150226-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
I A 2119957-2 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150226-4 - - - B T O O B 8030787 | SPACER. PRECISION 55
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949~ 1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - B T B B B I 8 510840 |0 RING. 676 10 070 DIA WA 555
2150226-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE]| 2119951 -1 19016971 8-2150226-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) S U S T 2119640- | PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 550
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150226-4 - - - -l - -1 -1 1] - 2079988- 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
5150206 -5 . SINE CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949~ 1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - -1 -1T717T- 2119641 -1 FEED CAM. AIR FEED S48
LATCH PLATE/A\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-2 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440- 1 -t -t 2119798-1 | DETENT PIN 247
SERVO - - - - - - - - -t 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION D46
2150226-6 B NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZZELLfAATC** oL ATE - - - - - - - - -l - - 2161315-1 | RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC STYL, EF, NON-ADJUST 245
51502061 3 “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - -] W W 1 1 2119082-6 | CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT DA/
- 2079764-1 | WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST D43
7-2150226-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - N T T T T 51790831 ETAINER INSULATION DIAL S
- -1 212 -] - 2168400-7 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - - -] - 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATOR DATA -l - - -1 - 2063440-1 | AIR FEED MODULE 238
CRIMP SI1ZE TYPE R e 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- | - REFREF - | - 1901697-1 | FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
WIRE |3.05 mm [.120] F
-l -l -l -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
INSUL|3.94 mm [.155] F
- 994969-1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICAJggi%%%g%UCTIONS mR - REFREFREFREFREF] 994970-2 | COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
N N - 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
i e i R R O 3-23627-7 | PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1 37
_ - REFREF - | - SEE NOTE 4 | MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION S A N O s 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINAL NAME:
AUTOMACH_%WIRE PIN T T e 2119791-9 | DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::3=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 ] 2119956-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
7 87 8 64 mm . 340 INJ 254’381 mm [WOO’WSO INJ _ 2 2 2 2 2 2,18032,2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINAL ‘ 114-2088 - - - 1 - - 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
APPLI CAT oNlE ) ) ) -l 202121217 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
SPECIFICATION - 20201202 |°? 2168400-5 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 64
TERMINALS APPLIED S I R 1 1 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
6\ - | 3| -1 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL R R R R B 5 18027-5 | SR HEX HD CAP. WA ¥ 6.1 £ g
925553~ 1 925553-6 1-925553-0 1-925553-4
T 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 53
925553-2 925553-7 1-925553-7 N R R A Te8400 1 Tors Tov e Fom Wi TS ==
9255534 ] 925553-8 ] 1-925553-3 ! ;o
-l 21212127 5018030-2 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
-2 122272 5018030-1 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-l 21212127 986965-8 | NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53 [
B 2119792-2 | PAWL, EF, AIR 5
WIRE @b iEiJ CRIMP HEIGHT FWCRIMP HEIGHT - - - - 1 7 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SI/E mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING e e 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
2. 50mm?2 1.55+/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 7.1 - - - - 1 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 4]
. 50mm? 1. 45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002]1 7.6 - 1 1 ] 1 1 1 -2119655-7 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
I.00mm? 1 354/-0.05 [ 053+4/-.0072] 8 8 - [ - [ 1 [ 2161310-1 RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC STYLE, END FEED 44
[ 1] - T 1-2079383-5 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) A1
|!!| =0T 1 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- -t 2119957-1 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
zfl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -] W 1 1 1 1-2119644-4 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
e\ — | T T[T 2119085-1 | FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY H I S IR AT 5119092 - | BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - [-18028-2 | WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. 2020121212 1-2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 31
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT “ |22 22| 2| 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 c9
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: ﬂé% S 690455-4 STRIPPER, FRONT CASTING 07
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150226-4 I N I PR 1320906 - 1 STUD. THREADED 55
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150226-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150226-5 -ty [752371-5 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150226-6 S 240825-3 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 03
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE *WARNING ~ el 2 || 2-22281-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION (i
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO -t 1752373-4 | DRAG 20
- 1901259-6 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP
1?& APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 LARGEST WIRE ST/t SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - i i 51 i i 50793831 | SCR. BRSC. Rors (M6 X 12) l?
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 : :
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING gﬁl - 1 1 1 1 1 240644-1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
A WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING _ 2 2 2 2 2 240645,3 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252,
RN 690619-6 | PLATE, RETAINING 9
AA;AMAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | Tt 3-690618-1 | ANVIL, SPLICE TYPE 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. : -] 1 1 1 1 459722-3 BLADE, SHEAR 7
1?& CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE | W W W W W W 456356-2 ANVIL, INSUL 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE e e 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N I I T IR 1 738009-0 | BLOCK. TL CRINPER SPACER A
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET W P T T T[T ] 3-2119582-6 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - 1 1 1 1 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER D
- - CRIMPER, WIRE
I/AL THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH | ettt 5-459736-2 , IJEM
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH _ N PN B N
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. =T 60 -2]-] PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. TR T O e o TINOVZ0T3 — T omen
. (D)
@ CHE 14NOV2013 TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR STVENSTONT o e |G BALEY L
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM B e
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT /X W{ /X[W W I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J - o RLe PRODUCT SPEC OCZEEE23+Efed
ZA\XMOUNT [TEM 27 BETWEEN ITEM 1 AND ITEM 3. Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 {§9{:::}5$§ 107013 RLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) woge T L S DO M S
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150226 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REV C

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S
Loc DIST REVISIONS

/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE
MECHANLTCAL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
REF
0 0
: 0 0 |
» 0 0 2
. G “Sroanization | DWN IANOV20T13 C ) o
f Y OYIN TE TE Connectivity
\\ | CHK 1ANOV2013 —" Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
. \\L PIMENSTONS: OTHERW 1SE SPECITIED: AP<\S/5 DAL T4ANOVZ20 13 | NAME
\ ATLANTTIC VERSTON . Ocean End Fecd
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE |hc s Applicator
MECHANICAL& ShOWﬁ o n S h@@ Jf S W O { Ar & 2 O { Ar @E %EEE %éjgw APPLICATION SPEC B
AN (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) N — :
POST FEED PRE FEED AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH ] WEIGHT ~ A‘ 00779 @:2}50226
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Droawing SCALE 1 SHEET D OF4 REV C

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P CSALJG E LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 5119599 -2 A 66 B — — o
PACIFIC VERSION bART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SET SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1
2-2150226-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150226-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150226-4 - - - S T B R 3030787 SPACER PRECISION 550
2-2150226-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150226-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) B I R T 21196401 PUSH ROD. AIR FLED 250
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150226-4 - - - -l - -1 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
. . CNE CRIME HEIGHT ADIUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
LATCH PLATEZEL PNEUMATIC FEED 5119950 - 1 2119792-2 - 2119641 -2 - 2063440- 1 - T 2119082-6 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
D _2150226-7 A FTINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - 1 1 1 W 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
T 5150076 c CRIMP TOOLING KIT } } } } } } } } YNEIEEEEEEN 2119083-1 | RETAINER, [NSULATION DIAL 242
-l -2 - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - - - 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- - - - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA - | 4 F;ég 41 4 27079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) liig
-] - -] - 1901697~ 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF
iffgg) o SISszoJ T;PE -l - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT (.
INSUL 3 94 22 155 F -] 994969~ MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
: : - REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICAJggﬁ{%%g%UCTIONS an -1 -T71 T - 200638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
-l - - - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 152
- W W W W 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) |44
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
[EIVIAL NANE: AUTOMACH WIRE PN T 2ieTsre T Rai STERRED. PACIFIC STHCE. Eio FeEa 140
- - - ) ) )
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ] 1 ] 1 5119092 2 30LT. ADJUSTMENT 739
7.87-8.64 mm [.310-.340 IN] D2.54-3.81 mm [.100- 150 [N] B B B > 236077 SIN_ RETAIN. GRVD. 3716 X 854 37
soot et @ | 14mebes ’ ~ | - REF - [ - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINALS APPLIED - 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL i B R 2119906-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
9255534 925553-8 1-925553-3 - |21 22|72 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 06
-l 212127 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 64
-t 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
/N - [ 31333 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
WIRE Ly | CRIMP HELGHT c CRIMP HEIGHT B N A i 5-18022-5 | 5CR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 29
SI/E P mm [ INCH] 1 REFERENCE SETTING S R R 1 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
1. 50mm2 1.45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 7.6 S I A I 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 99
1.00mm? 1 35+4/-0.05 [ 053+/- 0021 8 8 -l 212127 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-l 2121272 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- - - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
-l - -1 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
S 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- 1-2079383-5 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
[ 1] SRR EEE 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- 2119957~ 1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
-t 1-2119644-4 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Lﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS i Y O R A Y A I 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
Zﬁl CREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY -l 212127 1-2168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 31
-l 2121272 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ﬂﬁx -t 690455- 4 STRIPPER, FRONT CASTING 27
zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 1752371-5 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
ASS@@EEKNI%%E E%ESWWE?E ﬁé@lRﬁuxggiiCAToR” CONVERSION: 8-2150226-4 N ShLLETRE PLATE, STRLF HOLD DOWh c3
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150226-4 il I N I I 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150226-5 *WARNING -] 1 1 1 1752373-4 DRAG 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O - ? ? i) % W;jggjf’f ﬁfi?g’ EEXERSiEEéP l?
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 1\ - - ,
A LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T T Sioeis s TSR AT SHEhE FLATE X
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HFIGHT SETTING N EEEEERE 906196 S UATE. RETAINING 3
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. !
A WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N LT ] 3-690618- 1 ANVIL, SPLICE TYPE 8
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. | - 1 1 1 1 4597272-3 BLADE, SHEAR 7
AAXAMAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY A T R O O 496396 -¢ ANVIL, INSUL 6
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. S - - 5
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE il L 172380090 JLOCH, TL CRINEER SPACEE !
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN I o A A O 3-2119582-6 | CRIMPER, [NSULATION F PREMIUM 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] 1 1 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER /
A NI 5-459736-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. -77-27-29-22-21|  PART NO DESCRIPTION Lo
I/ALTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH e Sl 15 AT T G R St Sl oW HNOVEDT S @——)Y/KE?TECmmcMWW
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH i TZNOV2013 —> Harrisburg, PA 171053608
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. DIMERSTONS T T s PR K
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. - - Lu6uo Ocean End Feed
o PACTIFIC VERSTON PP o e
MOUNT ITEM 27 BETWEEN ITEM 1 AND ITEM 3. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 {@}E:::}zmc 003 IS :
. . i itg igigégw SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— ALGLES =1 - A 1| 00778 [Co21 50226 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET OF4 REV C

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 6 S
Loc DIST REVISIONS

/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL
MECHANLTCAL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

REF

TAOVZIT3 — TE Commectiv ity
VYIN >
\\ CH(? BATLEY 14NOV2013 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENSTONS: OTHERNI SE SPEC I IED: APVD T4ANOV20 13 |NAME
mm P#ﬁg%%c Ocean End Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e g Applicator
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL £\ ALHOPEED (Atlontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @i 2 [oneE i
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

S

S

I PLC ig.%
POST FEED PRE FEED i :
A I e Al 00179 (C=2150226

SCALE SHEET OF

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 1 4 4 REV C

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



